

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	20697
Product Name	Real Ale Yorkshire Chutney
Country of Product's Origin	UK
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	Onions, apples, rhubarb, red pepper, dates, sugar, malt vinegar (from barley), ale (2%), salt, mustard seed, ground ginger, cinnamon, paprika. For Allergens see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of nuts
Net Quantity	250g
Storage Instructions	Refrigerate after opening and consume within 28 days
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	Y
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	N - contains malt vinegar (from barley)
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	Y
Free from alcohol?	N
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y